
MAHA-METRO                                    ICB TENDER No. N1-T07A/2017                                                        2 

 

MAHA-METRO                            JUNE-17             ICB TENDER NO N1-T07A/2017 

 
 

 

 
 

E-TENDERNOTICE 

MAHARASHTRAMETRO RAIL CORPORATIONLTD 
(A joint venture of Govt. of India & Govt. of Maharashtra) “Metro House”, 

28/2, CK Naidu Marg, Anand Nagar, Civillines,Nagpur-440001 
E-mail:md.nmrcl.tenders@gmail.com 

WebSite:www.metrorailnagpur.com 
Telefax:0712-2554217 

Tender Notice No.  ICB -N1-T07A/2017                                                                              Dt.03/06/2017  
Name of work:   Supply , Installation, Testing and Commissioning of one ) 16 Split Head B tamping  
machine for tamping of ballasted track laid on main line and in the two maintenance depots. (Second 
Call)  
 

 
 

KEYDETAILS:.  

 

Completion Period 40  Weeks 

Documents on sale Documents can be downloaded from16.00 hrs. on 
03/06/2017  to 16.00 Hrs of  01/07/2017 from MAHA-
METRO’s e-tender Portal. 

Cost of documents INR 20000/-(Twenty non-refundable (inclusive applicable 
taxes) through e-payment by Credit Card, as per procedure 
given in e-tender portal . 

Bid Security  
INR  Six   Millions in the form of Bank Guarantee/, as per BDS of 
Tender Document 

Last date to seek clarifications 16/06/2017 up to 11.00 hrs. (Queries to be submitted 
in Hard copy & Via e-mail) 

Pre bid meeting  At 11.00 hrs on 16/06/2017 at MAHA - METRO’s office, 
“Metro House”, 28/2, CK Naidu Marg, Anand Nagar, 
Civillines,Nagpur-440001 
 

Date & Time of submission of Bid Online submission up to 16.00 Hrs on 01/07/2017at 
MAHA - METRO’s e-tender portal. 

Date & Time of Opening of Bid On  01/07/2017 at 16.30 Hours or as decided by the 
authority at  MetroHouse,28/2, Anand Nagar, Civil lines, 
Nagpur440001 

Sale of document, e-payment procedure, submission and other details are available on MAHA – 
METRO tender portal under section in e- tenders .https://mahametrorail.etenders.in. To view 
this tender notice, interested Agencies may visit the MAHA –METRO 
website“www.metrorailnagpur.com”. 

 
 

GM/Procurement 
Maha-Metro 

mailto:md.nmrcl.tenders@gmail.com
http://www.metrorailnagpur.com/
http://www.metrorailnagpur.com/

